
Sub: Health promotion through Ayurveda & Yoga 

Part-time 50 Hours Course 

Disaster Management Centre, (Ist floor), Indian Red Cross Society, 
National Headquarters,   I, Red Cross Road, New Delhi-110001 

 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

The following short-listed candidates are requested to visit us at the 
above-mentioned address for personal discussion as per the following 
schedule.  

January 27th, 2010 (Wednesday):  

Time-9: 30 am  

Ashok Kumar Sahoo sahooak_96@yahoo.com 9868200684 

Ajay Chauhan ajayin—in-@yahoo.co.in 9015925765 
Ajay Jaitly anjmj@rediffmail.com 9810855885 
Ajay Punia Ajay_punia 2003 @yahoo.com

 
9711672006 

Amarjit Singh Ahuja amarjitipn@gmail.com 986886876 
Anil Malhotra Anilkamal_malhotra@yahoo.com 09811652767 

Anju Sood rajeshnrail@yahoo.co.in 9717631135 

Ankita Uniyal Ankitauiyal@gmail.com 9250225046 
Anoop Gupta ajayenterpris@yahoo.com 9818557259 
Anupam Kumar kranupam124@hotmail.com 9313712864 
Arti  Archana1210@gmail.com 9899024759 
Asha Mehta takshu.mehta@gmail.com 9990560909 
Ashish Kumar Kulsreshtha achieversinfo@yahoo.com 9818433660 
Ashish sharma Ashish.iprindia@hotmail.com 9911755617 
Ashish Taksali ashishtaksali@gmail.com 9910745222 
Ashok Kumar Bhatt ashok_bhatt02@yahoo.co.in 9953984112 
Ashoka Srivastava  Shri02ash@yahoo.co.in 9310887970 
Atul Kumar Yadav Dratul_physio@yahoo.com 9899445080 
B. Anand jsismh@nic.in 24356316 
Babu Lal Sagar harshnagrakoti77@yahoo.com 9319850928 
Banarsi Das Sharma Sharmabd60@yahoo.com 9868367037 
Barun Kumar Roy forvarun@gmail.com 9873651542 
Bhagwat Kumar Pant NIL 23034018 
Bhanu pratap singh Bpsingh1985@gmail.com 9015365980 



Chander Shekher chandra_sekher9@rediffmail.com 9818914036 

 

January 27th, 2010 (Wednesday):  
Time-11:00 am  

Contact Name  E mail  Mb. No. 
Daljeet  Singh Sachdev sachdev-dj@yahoo.com 9891516141 
Devadatta Sasmala devadattas@cdac.in 9868112246 
Dinesh Bharti dpk2inder@gmail.com 9891959322 
Dr. Aashish Fauzdar ashishfauzdar@gmail.com 9953951623 
Dr. Amit Kumar  Mansi_div@yahoo.co.in 9958272668 
Dr. Anup Jain Dr.anupjain@gmail.com 9953612321 

Dr. Anupnath dr_anupnath@hotmail.com 9818068372 
Dr. Bijendra Behari Saxena brijalways@yahoo.co.in 9312632611 
Dr. Era singh kanika.0356@gmail.com 09911555463 

Dr. H.S. Shiromani hsshiromani@gmail.com 09868756883 
Dr. HHD Bhardwaj bhardwajhhd@gmail.com 9350771936 
Dr. Jasbir,Singh dr.jasbirahlawat@yhoo.com 09416536173 
Dr. Keshav R Sharma  keshavdk@hotmail.com 09650546699 
Dr. Mallika Maitri 
 

mallikamaitri@gmail.cm 9810291597 

Dr. Priyanka Agarwal drpriyanka_agarwal@yahoo.co.in 09971104763 
Dr. Raj Kumar Arora makkar.raj1945@rediffmail.com 9899452345 

Dr. Ravinder Kumar Khanna NIL 9871015126 
Dr. Rudra Narayan pandey pandeyrudra@hotmail.com 9013378485 
Dr. S.K. Datta Nil 9717347753 

Dr. S.P.CHAUDARY drspchaudhary@gmail.com 23694901 

Dr. Sanjeev Bhargava vedantamsanjeev@gmail.com 9811851924 
Dr. Satya Vrata Tripathi sattrip@rediffmail.com 9968302740 

Dr. Shrish Sachdeva drshirishsachdeva@gmail.com 9717259906 
Dr. Sonali Dixit sonalidsharms@gmail.com 9873424354 

 
 

 

 

 



 

January 27th, 2010 (Wednesday):  
Time-2:30 pm  

Dr. Soumen Acharya soumenacharya@hotmail.com 26271686, 9871860949
Dr. Sunil Bhushan Sharan sbsharan@bsnl.in 9868358161 
Dr. Vinay Thareja 
 

drvinaythareja@yahoo.com 9911955994 

Dr.Ravinder Kumar Khanna  chanpreet _in @yahoo.com 9871015126 
Dr.Sandeep  jain Sandeepjain77@gmail.com 23253008, 23265319 
Dr.Sonal Arora  Guddu_31jan@yahoo.co.in 9873540564 

Dr.Vikramaditya Pradhan alpanapradhan@rediffmail.com
 

9313483471 

Gagan Preet Singh Kochar gagan_kochar@yahoo.co.in 9811225330 
Girdhar Singh giridhar.bisht@gmail.com 9868938398 
Gurdev Singh Bedi gurdev.bedi @gmail.com 9312259779 
Harish Sehrawat hskotla@yahoo.co.in 989969045 
Jai Bhagwan Saini jbsaini@hotmail.com 09818294400 
Jayita Sahu medha.kar@gmail.com 9717405111 
Jitendra Kumar jkumar.0786@yahoo.com 9968196939 

Jitendra Prasad Gupta j.pgupta100@yahoo.com 9958752207 
K.N. Pradeeep Pradeepkn21@hotmail.com 9811543806 

Kailash  Chander Pandey pandeykc@yahoo.com 9818106163 
Kishori lal Kishorilal85@gmail.com 9968280792 
Kuldeep Kumar Kuldeep47kumar@rediffmail.com 9968298926 
Kumud Verma cumud@hotmail.com 9911351060 

M.  Anshu John  Anshu.john@gmail.com 9650053338 

Madan Mohan Bhatia mbbhatia2007@gmail.com 9810577998 
Madhu Kapoor mkapoor@aes.ac.in 9818314063 
Mahesh Kaushik  Maheshca26@yahoo.com 9811089071 
Manish maniindia@hotmail.com 9871555932 
Manjeet Singh Kalra  manjeetkalra@gmail.com

 
9999212444 

Manjit Singh manjit@touchwood.in 9810108253 

Md. Mansur Alam Ansari mansooralam100@yahoo.com 9810154411 
Meena Anand vasdias @gmail.com 9868238791 
Mohammad Taj Uddin Tajuddin786@rediffmail.com 09868470786 

Mr  Pradeep Kumar   Pk2202@redeffimail.com 9212443364 
Mr . Mahinder Kaur  Ranjan  NA  27341177, 

47520635,9810063396 
Mr . Manoj Kumar  manojandrobynsingh@yahoo.com 9873385107 



Mr . Praduman k Johari Praduman_alld@yahoo.com 9350711641 

Mr . Prashant banerjee Prashantbanerjee85@gmail.com 28033394,9810205046

Mr . Rakesh Kumar Choudhary Choudharyrakesh28@gmail.com 9818333170 

Mr . Ram Pachhpal  shatriram@yahoo.com 9990343740 
Mr . Vijay  Arora   Vijayar05@gmail.com 9811632735 

0129-2222248 
Mr . Vishal Chaturvedi Vishal.chaturvedi@yahoo.co.in 09911020324 

Mr .Ajay kumar shastriji@hotmail.com 9868151670 

 

January 28th, 2010     

 Time- 9.30 a.m. 

 

Mr .Anand Kumar Roy foranandroy@yahoo.com 9871950433 

Mr .Vineet Mishra vineetmishra@yahoo.com 24621433, 
25653490,9868885522 

Mr Rakesh Kumar Rkrmc6@yahoo.com 9958790828 
Mr Vikas Kumar Garg Gargvikas_2001@rediffmail.com 9868242267 

Mr. Anil Kkumar Dubey Anil12162003@yahoo.co.in 9758601897 
Mr. Jasleen kaur bagga  dentist_dk@yahoo.co.in 011-27414514 
Mr. Jaspal singh Jaipal1970@gmail.com 9868589765 

Mr. Sanjay aggarwal aggarwals@intebg.com 9899020306 

Mr. Sanjiv kumar Scribe8747@yahoo.com 09971308747 

Mr. Satendra  satenderverma@ymail.com 9868756611 

Mr. Vijayalakshmi krishnan Vik647@yahoo.co.in 9810881059, 23061562-61

Mrs .Anjali Mudgal Sharmaanjali46@ymail.com 9811976798 

Ms .Madhu Kapoor mkapoor@aes.ac.in 9810796767 

Ms. Anjali Virmani anjalivirmani@hotmail.com
 

9899348639 

Narain Singh narain@csir.res.in 9212731173 
Nawnil Mishra nawnil.mishra@hotmail.com 9873049434 
Neeraj barak_neraj@yahoo.co.in 9990642038 



Neeta Malhotra anilraman_maltora@yahoo.com 09650536369 

Neha Kumari Neha_fu@hotmail.com 0124-14145233,9650511658
Neha Rastogi nehabioinfo@gmail.com 09312551272 

Nitin Mathur nitin_mathur0612@yahoo.co.in 9810102165 
Om Narayan Singh Dahiya Omnarayan_1976@rediffmail.com 9457287162 

Ombir Singh ombir58@gmail.com 9313655786 

Omveer Singh Baghel victorbaghel007@gmail.com 9911417179 
Pallavi Gupta pallaviisat@gmail.com 9810944599 

 

January 28th, 2010     

Time 11.00 am  

Pankaj Arora mr.pankajarora@rediffmail.com 9911113494 
Pankaj Kumar Aiims.pankaj@gmail.com 9868118520 
Pradeep Kumar Sharma pspshandilya@gmail.com 9718870982 
Praduman K Johari praduman_alld@yahoo.com 9350711641 
Pranab Bhattarcharya gourikriti@gmail.com 9811041892 

Prasun Kumar prasunkumar@deveshitechnology.com 9971555047 
Praveen Puri praveen292000@yahoo.co.in 9971391458 
Prem Nanda prem.nanda@redifmail.com 9350591308 
Pritam Singh, Khandelwal mr..psk2008@rediffmail.com 9711140115 

Pushpanand haritash pushpanand_haritash@rediffmail.com 9868827929 
R.N. Tiwari NIL 9868470513 
Rachna Sadana rachna_sadana@hotmail.com 9818367333 
Raganath GD gdbangalore@gmail.com 9810436616 

Rahul kumar Seharawat ryaninternationalrohinisec11@yahoo.com 9211545755 
Rajesh Kumar  Nil 9868919460 
Rajneesh Sonu Goel rajneesh9773@gmail.com 9868116014 
Rajni sainisanjiv@gamil.com 9310760371 
Rajnish Kumar Rajpal rajnishrajpal@gmail.com 9910099199 
Ranjit  Kr. Singh                                                                                           9810971452, 9868630740
Ravinder Kumar Rkbharat2002@yahoo.com 9350226902 

Rekha Rai rairekha59@yahoo.in 9873817801 
Renu Gautam NIL 9953395190 

Renu Kela renukela1311@gmail.com 9310481195 

 

 



January 28th, 2010     

Time-2:30 pm   

Rohit Saini rohit.saini@ymail.com 9911728850 
Rupinder Kaur Kang rupkang@yahoo.com

 
9210482453 

S.P. Virdi Drsp.virdi@yahoo.com 9717630114 
Saagli Ram  9911868058 
Sachin Pal Sachin –pal2005@yahoo.co.in 9910272395 
Sambhu Nath Biswas sn_biswas@yahoo.com 9313422381 
Sana  abdulrahman saadi drsana_786@yahoo.co.in 9971632996 
Sandeep Kumar Sandeep80_verma@rediffmail.com 9818243251 
Sanjana Batra sanjna_batra@yahoo.com 9990818201 
Sanjay Gupta delta2072@rediffmail.com 9811510107 
Sanjay Kumar Bhatia sk.bhatia@ndpl.com 9013354795 
Sanjeev Bawa leobaw@yahoo.com 9818649659 
Sashi Prakash sprakash@nfl.co.in 9717731580 
Satinder Singh Tanwar saatinder-tanwar @yahoo.co.in 9868256015 
Shailesh Kumar Singh Sksingh9@yahoo.com 9868638435 
Shama Parveen manzil_way@yahoo.in 9953016747 
Sharad Kumar Dubey Sharaddubey1973@gmail.com 9899009209 
SHEKHAR HARISH spasr@gmail.com 9810066270 
Shibaji Sahu Shibaji.sahu@nsn.com 9717496627 
Shruti Chhabra  shrutiash@gmail.com 9350197600 
Shyam Kishore Sahay sahay_shyam@yahoo. 09811077950 
Suendra Kumar  profskumar@gmail.com 9811359362 
Suman Saxena tauras_wonder@yahoo.co.in 9810730738 
sunita saxena comet_in@yahoo.com 9868950525 
Supriya Pahuja Meenakshi pahuja@gmail.com 9810427848 

Surender Kumar  jpsgps@indiatimes.com
 

9810629674 

Sushil Kumar Lohia Sushilkumar 1974@yahoo.co.in 9911104842 
Sweta anand sweta.anand1@gmail.com 9999366316 
T. Mathew damt776@yahoo.co.in 9868860010 
Trivedi Ashish Drtashish1978@yahoo.co.in 09312403400 

V. Srinivasa Ragavan  ragavanpmo@yahoo.com
 

9868153377 

Vandana vijay Careermax.delhi@gmail.com 9811421169 
Veena Hora veenahora1979@yahoo.com 9811035648 
VenkateshA venkat_arya@gmail.com 9818297304 

Vijay Kumar vmalan@gmail.com 9871996210 

Vijay Kumar Sharma tsqvks@powsec.bhel.so.in 9810998670 
Vinod Kumar Soota sootavk@yahoo.com 09810058533 
Vishal chaturvedi vishalavia@gmail.com 9811056745 



Yashpal Singh Gusain yashpalsingh@hdfcinsurance.in 9811618829 

Yogeshwar Prasad Yogeshwar.prasad@yahoo.com 9953433178 

 

 

You are requested to bring two passport size photographs and attested 
copies of your relevant certificates. 

No TA/DA will be admissible for participating in this discussion. 

For any clarification please contact Tel. No.  23739664, 23716916. 

 

With good wishes, 

 

Yours Sincerely, 

 

 For, 

Secretary General 
Indian Red Cross Society 

 

 


